

---

## MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 103724407

---

Data publicarii	03.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.001,66 RON - 1.001,66 RON

---

Descriere: FINNTURF ASTROTURF NOVOTURF FOLII58 Mlin 5.00 93.28 466.39 2 LEMN G 8X8 4M 0.0256MC Buc 2.00 38.02 76.03 3 LAVABIL AKLASS STICKY 15L+AMO4 Buc 1.00 135.29 135.29 4 TENC.IPSOS RIMANO TEN 5-40MM 25KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 1.00 37.82 37.82 5 FOLIE CANT 21-ML Mlin 50.00 1.01 50.42 6 ANKER BANDA MASCARE 30MMX45M Buc 6.00 7.98 47.90 7 COVORAS 60X90CM RUHHY 22055 Buc 1.00 37.73 37.73 8 EMAIL SPOR ALB 0.75L Buc 2.00 35.21 70.42 9 DILUANT 509 0.9KG VL Buc 2.00 11.76 23.53 10 ROTILA FY35 SURUB 8X15 438.42 Buc 3.00 4.62 13.87 11 PIULITA INFUNDATA M6/10BUC 158.04.01 Set 1.00 2.94 2.94 12 ROTILA FY30 CU SURUB 438.41.19 Buc 1.00 4.12 4.12 13 SPOR EMAIL ROSU 0.75L Buc 1.00 35.21 35.21

---